
 

 

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20 MM106.03 - D226 MM106.01 - D226

09:30-10:20 MM106.03 - D226 MM106.01 - D226

10:30-11:20 MM106.03 - D226
MM108.01 - D212     

MM108.02 - D212
MM106.01 - D226

11:30-12:20
MM108.01 - D212     

MM108.02 - D212

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 MM102.02 - D226 MM102.01 - D226 MM106.02 - D226

14:30-15:20 MM102.02 - D226 MM102.01 - D226 MM106.02 - D226

15:30-16:20 MM102.02 - D226 MM102.01 - D226 MM106.02 - D226

16:30-17:20

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2022-2023 Bahar Dönemi Ders Programı

1.SINIF

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 ME108.ING01 - D220 ME102.ING01 - D215

14:30-15:20 ME108.ING01 - D220 ME106.ING01 - D215 ME102.ING01 - D215

15:30-16:20 ME106.ING01 - D215 ME102.ING01 - D215

16:30-17:20 ME106.ING01 - D215

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2022-2023 Spring Semester Course Schedule

1.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

 

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20 ME204.01 - D212
ME206.02 - D203     

ME204.03 - D216
ME212.01 - D212 MM202.03 - D201 ME216.01 - D212

09:30-10:20 ME204.01 - D212
ME206.02 - D203     

ME204.03 - D216
ME212.01 - D212 MM202.03 - D201 ME216.01 - D212

10:30-11:20
MM202.01 - D203     

ME212.02 - D212
 MM202.03 - D201 ME206.01 - D201

MM202.01 - D212     

ME206.02 - D203
ME216.01 - D212

11:30-12:20
MM202.01 - D203     

ME212.02 - D212
MM202.03 - D201 ME206.01 - D201

MM202.01 - D212     

ME206.02 - D203     

ME204.03 - D220

ME204.01 - D212

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20
ME212.01 - D212     

MM202.02 - D203
ME206.01 - D212 ME212.02 - D212 MM202.02 - D203

14:30-15:20
ME212.01 - D212     

MM202.02 - D203

ME206.01 - D212     

ME204.02 - D222
ME212.02 - D212 MM202.02 - D203

15:30-16:20 ME204.02 - D222 ME204.02 - D222

16:30-17:20

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2022-2023 Bahar Dönemi Ders Programı

2.SINIF 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 ME212.ING01 - D201 ME216.ING01 - D201

09:30-10:20 ME212.ING01 - D201 ME216.ING01 - D201

10:30-11:20 ME216.ING01 - D222 ME202.ING01 - D216 ME204.ING01 - D214 ME212.ING01 - D201

11:30-12:20 ME202.ING01 - D216 ME204.ING01 - D214 ME212.ING01 - D201

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 ME206.ING01 - D216 ME204.ING01 - D214 ME206.ING01 - D214

14:30-15:20 ME206.ING01 - D216 ME206.ING01 - D214

15:30-16:20 ME202.ING01 - D216

16:30-17:20 ME202.ING01 - D216

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2022-2023 Spring Semester Course Schedule

2.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

 

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20 MM304.03 - D216 ME306.01 - D224 ME306.03 - D222
MM312.01 - D212     

ME302.02 - D216

10:30-11:20
ME308.01 - D201     

MM304.03 - D216

MM312.01 - D212     

MM304.02 - D203

ME308.02 - D203     

ME306.03 - D222

ME306.01 - D224     

ME302.02 - D216

11:30-12:20
ME308.01 - D201     

MM304.03 - D216

MM312.01 - D212     

MM304.02 - D203

ME308.02 - D203     

ME306.03 - D222

ME306.01 - D224     

ME302.02 - D216

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20
MM304.01- D222     

ME308.02 - D201

ME302.01 - D203     

ME306.02 - D201

ME308.01 - D201     

MM304.02 - D216
ME302.01 - D201

14:30-15:20
MM304.01- D222     

ME308.02 - D201

ME302.01 - D203     

ME306.02 - D201

ME308.01 - D201     

MM312.02 - D203

15:30-16:20
MM304.01- D222     

MM312.02 - D203
ME306.02 - D201

16:30-17:20 MM312.02 - D203

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2022-2023 Bahar Dönemi Ders Programı

3.SINIF 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 ME308.ING01 - D214 ME302.ING01 - D214

09:30-10:20 ME308.ING01 - D214 ME312.ING01 - D216 ME302.ING01 - D214

10:30-11:20 ME308.ING01 - D214 ME306.ING01 - D220 ME312.ING01 - D216 ME302.ING01 - D214

11:30-12:20 ME308.ING01 - D214 ME306.ING01 - D220 ME312.ING01 - D216

12:30-13:20 ME306.ING01 - D220

13:30-14:20 ME304.ING01 - D203

14:30-15:20 ME304.ING01 - D214

15:30-16:20 ME304.ING01 - D214

16:30-17:20

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2022-2023 Spring Semester Course Schedule

3.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20
ME456.ING01 - D222     

MM464.01 - D214
ME453.ING01 - D226 ME454.ING01 - D222

ME418.ING01 - D203     

MM470 - D215

10:30-11:20
ME456.ING01 - D222     

MM464.01 - D214

MM405.01 - D220     

ME453.ING01 - D226

MM476.01 - D220     

ME454.ING01 - D222

ME418.ING01 - D203     

MM470 - D215

11:30-12:20 ME456.ING01 - D222
MM405.01 - D220     

ME453.ING01 - D226
ME454.ING01 - D222

ME418.ING01 - D203     

MM470 - D215

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 MM464.01 - LAB
MM405.01 - D222     

MM476.01 - D216

MM427.01 - D222     

MM406.01 - D220     

ME498.ING01 - D214

ME475.ING01 - D226     

MM483.01 - D216

MM422.01 - LAB     

ME422.ING01 - LAB

14:30-15:20  MM477.01 - D215
MM476.01 - D216     

MM484.01 - D222

MM427.01 - D222     

MM406.01 - D220     

ME498.ING01 - D214

ME475.ING01 - D226     

MM483.01 - D216

MM422.01 - LAB     

ME422.ING01 - LAB

15:30-16:20 MM477.01 - D215
MM491.01 - D216     

MM484.01 - D222

MM427.01 - D222     

MM406.01 - D220     

ME498.ING01 - D214

ME475.ING01 - D226     

MM483.01 - D216

16:30-17:20 MM477.01 - D215
MM491.01 - D216     

MM484.01 - D222
MM491.01 - D216

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2022-2023 Spring Semester Course Schedule

4.YEAR   100% English Programme  +  30% Programme


